LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

CHAMPIONNAT IND CADETS
CADETTES 2EME DIVISION

06.70.2018
Epreuves
-48
ANGELY Lola (28, CVL)
-63

+20pts) DENIAU Fiona (28, CVL)
5 CHARRIER Sofia (28, CVL)

5 FRAYEZ Lise (28,CVL)

-70
(+30pts) PAUS-ROGER Camille (28, CVL)

+10pts) HOULLIER Julie (28, CVL)

+70
BOURGES Jade (28, CVL)

NDONGALA Aliyah (28, CVL)



NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

T (+20 pts)

5

7

NC

NC

NC

(+7 pts)

RIGAULT Quentin (28, CVL)

-50
SOULAS Matthias (28, CVL)

-55
MINNE Aymeric (28, CVL)

-60

PELLETIER Pierrick (28, CVL)

SERVIUS Jean Nicolas (28, CVL)
MALKI Amar (28, CVL)
MESTRE Hugo (28, CVL)

DALI Yanis (28, CVL)

LANG Benjamin (28, CVL)

ROGER Gaetan (28, CVL)

GUILLET Bastien (28, CVL)

LEMOINE Patrice (28, CVL)
AMRANE Riad (28, CVL)
BOUALAM llyes (28, CVL)
COLLIN Leo (28, CVL)
DALI llyes (28, CVL)

PRIEUR Luc (28, CVL)



NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

CORNIAUX Julian (28, CVL)

EL KAHLAOUI Othman (28, CVL)
VAUTRIN Lucas (28, CVL)
HUBERT Quentin (28, CVL)
COSME Richard (28, CVL)

DUCLOUX Jeremy (28, CVL)

CHATEAU Loutsian (28, CVL)

GOAZOU Gwendal (28, CVL)

+90
FONTAINE Guillaume (28, CVL)

CARRE Samuel (28, CVL)



